Pack Size: 6/15 oz Product: #4816211256

Sister Schubert’'s Parker House
Rolls 0.625 Oz, 24 Count Bag

Sister Schubert’s® Parker House Style Yeast Rolls are our
signature for a reason. Each batch is rich, buttery and fully baked
to deliver our hallmark oven-fresh homemade flavor. Beginning

with a family recipe that had been passed down for five
generations, Patricia "Sister” Schubert created a legacy of food
that comforts and connects. From yeast dinner rolls to the iconic
Parker House-style rolls—Sister Schubert’s is a tradition people
will love seeing on the table.

Operator Benefits

* Og trans-fat per serving

Product Specs

Product
Preparation:

Conventional Oven (Thawed): Preheat oven to
350°F. We recommend baking in a conventional
oven. Remove plastic bag and cover loosely with
aluminum foil. Place on middle rack of oven and
bake a minimum of 17-20 minutes or until desired
browning has occurred on top and bottom.

« Homemade taste and uncompromised quality

« Convenient with no wastebake only what is needed

Nutrition Facts

Case GTIN 10748162112564
Serving Size (9)

Shelf Life 365 N
Amount Per Serving

Storage Keep Frozen % Daily Value

Case Weight 6.882 The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Case Cube 0.690

Pallet TIxHI 15x7

Cases per 105

Pallet

Case "o 1

Dimensions

(LxWxH)

Ingredients

ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY
FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE,
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, EGGS,
BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SALT,
HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED OIL,

YEAST,
AND DI-

GLYCERIDES,

MONO

ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C),

WHEY (MILK).

Allergen Statement

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, WHEAT

Marzetti Company
380 Polaris Parkway, Suite 400
Westerville, Ohio 43082

The information shown here may vary from the information on product currently in
distribution. Keep in mind that ingredients, formulas, and labeling regulations may
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change, so nutrition information may also change. For the most accurate information
for a particular product, please refer to the nutrition and ingredient information on

www.MarzettiFoodservice.com

the product package.



